Bass Nation Of Virg

Team Tournament Results

inia Youth

Junior State Championship HS Final Day 4.2022
4/30- 5/01/2022 Kerr Lake JSC HS

Division: YOUTH 2022

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Team

KASEY
FERGUSON-RINGGOLD-JAKARI
THOMAS-RINGGOLD

PAYTON THOMPSON-BLUE
MT AN-JACOB FORD-BLUE
MOUTAIN AN

NASH
THOMPSON-PCHS-GAVIN
MCGHEE-PCHS

CLAY
EDWARDS-BASSETT-WILLIAM
SHILLING-BASSETT

AUSTIN BAKER-LAKE
ANNA-LOGAN BABER-LAKE
ANNA

LUKE
DUDLEY-MHSA-HARRISON
SNEAD-MHSA

JACOB ERMEL-BRUNSWICK
A-LANDON
JENNINGS-BRUNSWICK A

ETHAN
HUBBARD-PCHS-NOAH
JESSUP-PCHS

RYAN
LACHNIET-GOOCHLAND-TIMMY
SHERIDAN-GOOCHLAND

TATE BOWEN-MHSA-COLE
BOWEN-MHSA

JEREMY
RADFORD-FREDERICK-BRAYDEN
RICE-FREDERICK

HUNTER BARROW-
FOOTHILLS-SHELBY
RIGNEY-FOOTHILLS

GAVIN ROBINSON-JEFF
FOREST-LUKE
MISTRETTA-JEFF FORES

DAVID BRYANT-PCHS-ZACH
HEATH-PCHS

TATE
JONES-BASSETT-FISHER
WHITLOCK-BASSETT

BLAKE MEEKS-SML-COLTON
HALL-SML

NOAH
SMITH-FLOYD-TRISTIAN
THOMAS-FLOYD

Boat#
30

20

27

29

11

14

10

22

12

18

23

Team#

254

Fish
10/10

10/10

10/10

10/10

10/10

8/8

9/9

10/10

8/ 8

9/9

9/9

8/8

9/9

8/ 8

8/7

8/8

77

Wagt
39.32

25.36

25.15

24.01

23.29

19.30

19.17

16.43

15.24

15.22

14.39

14.07

14.06

13.36

12.91

12.44

12.34

Pnlty

.25

Bonus

B/F
6.07

4.09

4.66

3.66

4.74

3.48

3.10

3.82

3.05

3.58

Total
39.32

25.36

25.15

24.01

23.29

19.30

19.17

16.43

15.24

15.22

14.39

14.07

14.06

13.36

12.66

12.44

12.34

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
200.00

199.00

198.00

197.00

196.00

195.00

194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00

190.00

189.00

188.00

187.00

186.00

185.00

184.00
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Bass Nation Of Virg

Division: YOUTH 2022

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

Team

DALTON
KIRBY-FREDRICK-COLE
MERES-FREDERICK

REID
MCMICHAEL-MHSA-HUNTER
SIMPSON-MHSA

AYDIN KNAPP-S
OUTCAST-JUSTIN
HUMPHREY-S OUTCAST

PERCY
MARSTON-SOUTHERN
O-EDDIE MARSTON- S
OUTCAST

DAWSON
CLARY-BRUNSWICK
A-MATTHEW
WOYER-BRUNSWICK A

CULLEN CORUM-BRUNSWICK
A-ALEC
WILLIAMS-BRUNSWICK A

NATHAN
GLENN-BASSETT-JACK
GLEN-BASSETT

PARKER ROOP-PCHS-EVAN
HAVENS-PCHS

AUSTIN
PRITCHETT-RINGGOLD-BRAYDERM
HARRIS-RINGGOLD

PRESTON SEBERA-S
OUTCAST-RICKY WILLIAMS-S
OUTCAST

MARSHALL
TAYLOR-FLUVANNA-KALEB
SPRADLIN-FLUVANNA

GAVIN
MCDONALD-FREDERICK-BRADY
TAVENNER-FREDERICK

DEVIN WALKER-PCHS-JAKE
CAINE-PCHS

Team Tournament Results
Junior State Championship HS Final Day 4.2022
4/30- 5/01/2022 Kerr Lake JSC HS

Boat# Team#
19

25

28

26

15

13

21

17

16 191

24

Teams Fished: 30
Total Fish Weighed: 201
Total Fish Released: 200 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 405.62

Fish
5/5

4/ 4

4/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

3/3

5/'5

6/ 6

3/3

Wagt Pnlty Bonus
11.97

9.18

9.13

8.62

8.58

7.57

7.17

7.14

7.12

7.05

6.03

.00

.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

inia Youth

B/F

4.23

4.40

1.27

2.49

4.92

2.02
6.70
13.08

Total
11.97

9.18

9.13

8.62

8.58

7.57

7.17

7.14

7.12

7.05

6.03

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
183.00

182.00

181.00

180.00

179.00

178.00

177.00

176.00

175.00

174.00

173.00

168.00

168.00
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